DE -TAN

Face De-Tan Ozone
Face De-Tan Sara

O3+ Face De-Tan
Ragga Full Hand De-Tan

Extra charge for Nack Rs. 50/-

Base Rate

200
250
350
450

WAXING

Full Arm

Full Leg

Under Arms

Full Front/Half Front
Full Back/Half Back
Shoulder
Full Body

Cheeks Brazilion wax

(without Beard line)

Half Face Brazilion wax

(Forehead Eyebrows Half Cheeks with Beard
Line)

Under Arms Razzor

Full Front/Back Razzor

MANICURE / PEDICURE

Manicure
Dry Nail Cut / File 50/50
Premium Manicure |/ Pedicure 750

FAMILY SALON

Rica
800
1000
250
1050/500
1050/500
400
3550
250

500

50
200/200

Pedicure

60/60
850

Steam Bath & Shower-500

Single Person



	3: male waxing pedi mani

