

## **DE-TAN**

	Base Rate
Face De-Tan Ozone	200
Face De-Tan Sara	250
O3+ Face De-Tan	350
Ragga Full Hand De-Tan	450
E ( ) ( )   D   FO/	

Extra charge for Nack Rs. 50/-

WAXING		
VVIVO	Rica	
Full Arm	800	
Full Leg	1000	
Under Arms	250	
Full Front/Half Front	1050/500	
Full Back/Half Back	1050/500	
Shoulder	400	
Full Body	3550	
Cheeks Brazilion wax (without Beard line)	250	
Half Face Brazilion wax (Forehead Eyebrows Half Cheeks with Beard Line)	500	
Under Arms Razzor	50	
Full Front/Back Razzor	200/200	

## MANICURE / PEDICURE

	Manicure	Pedicure
Dry Nail Cut / File	50/50	60/60
Premium Manicure / Pedicure	750	850

Steam Bath & Shower-500
Single Person